
FORMULATION OF THE HAJJ
INVESTMENT FINANCIAL FOR

INFRASTRUCTURE IN HAJJ
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

EXECUTIVE BOARD
by Radja Erland Hamzah

Submission date: 30-Oct-2023 08:27AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2193280967
File name: 2022_1_Formulation_of_The_Hajj_Investment_Financial.pdf (342.39K)
Word count: 3691
Character count: 20913



2

3

4

4

8

10

14

16

17



3

4

5

5

11

11
15

18



1
1

1

3

5

5



3

4

4

4

6

8

9

12

12

13

13



3

7

7





13%
SIMILARITY INDEX

10%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

FORMULATION OF THE HAJJ INVESTMENT FINANCIAL FOR
INFRASTRUCTURE IN HAJJ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
EXECUTIVE BOARD
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ejournal.imperiuminstitute.org
Internet Source

Submitted to International Islamic University
Malaysia
Student Paper

Mei Kay Loo, Sridar Ramachandran, Raja
Nerina Raja Yusof. "Unleashing the potential:
Enhancing technology adoption and
innovation for micro, small and medium-sized
enterprises (MSMEs)", Cogent Economics &
Finance, 2023
Publication

ejournal.iainbengkulu.ac.id
Internet Source

ojs.journalsdg.org
Internet Source

idr.uin-antasari.ac.id
Internet Source



7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

adoc.tips
Internet Source

Acep R Jayaprawira, Abdussalam .. "Analysis
of the Implementation of the Islamic Contract
Principle on Hajj Fund Management By Hajj
Fund Management Agency (BPKH)", KnE
Social Sciences, 2019
Publication

Submitted to School of Business and
Management ITB
Student Paper

Submitted to UIN Syarif Hidayatullah Jakarta
Student Paper

journal.uad.ac.id
Internet Source

knepublishing.com
Internet Source

Muhammad Aziz Zakiruddin, Kamsi Kamsi,
Ahmad Bahiej. "Siyasah Syar’iyah Paradigm of
Hajj Financial Management Regulation in
Indonesia", Al-Istinbath : Jurnal Hukum Islam,
2022
Publication

Submitted to iGroup
Student Paper

jurnal.ar-raniry.ac.id



15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 10 words

Internet Source

Abbas Sofwan Matlail Fajar, Akhmad Najibul
Khairi Syaie. "Handling Community Tensions
During the Hajj Waiting Period", Tribakti:
Jurnal Pemikiran Keislaman, 2023
Publication

ALFITRI. "Religion and Constitutional Practices
in Indonesia: How Far Should the State
Intervene in the Administration of Islam?",
Asian Journal of Comparative Law, 2019
Publication

Muhammad Syahrullah. "MANAJEMEN
INVESTASI KEUANGAN HAJI SEBAGAI UPAYA
MENINGKATKAN KUALITAS PELAYANAN",
JURNAL ISLAMIKA, 2023
Publication


